
2016 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

TIME    DATE    LOCATION 
 
10:00 a.m.    Tuesday, January 26  James R. Thompson Center, room 9-040 
 
10:00 a.m.    Tuesday, February 23           MEETING CANCELLED  
 
10:00 a.m.    Tuesday, March 22  James R. Thompson Center, room 9-040 
 
10:00 a.m.    Tuesday, April 26   James R. Thompson Center, room 9-040 
     
TBA     Tuesday, May 24   Fairmount Park 
 
10:00 a.m.    Tuesday, June 28   James R. Thompson Center, room 9-040 
 
TBA     Thursday, July 28   Arlington Park  
 
10:00 a.m.    Tuesday, August 30  James R. Thompson Center, room 9-040 
 
10:00 a.m.    Tuesday, September 27  James R. Thompson Center, room 9-040 
     DATES HEARING 
 
TBA     Wednesday, October 19  Hawthorne Race Course  
 
10:00 a.m.    Tuesday, November 15  James R. Thompson Center, room 9-040 
 
10:00 a.m.    Tuesday, December 13  James R. Thompson Center, room 9-040 
 


